
2023020 FS Rainbow Kidz u/10 Mini 2
Green Ball Girls Play-offs 1-8

1

2

TSA141044

TSA151019 FS

Carmi LEMMER

Eliné VALKS 6-1

3

4

TSA141255

TSA131208 FS

Na’ilah  OOSTHUYSEN 

Ruby SCHUTTE 6-4

5

6

TSA131370

TSA151048

FS

FS

Jomari NEL

Lexi SCHUTTE 6-1

7

8

TSA131131

TSA141220

FS

FS

Selebogo BOTSIME

Sure&apos; MALHERBE 6-0

Carmi LEMMER

Ruby SCHUTTE

6-1

Jomari NEL

Selebogo BOTSIME

6-0

Carmi LEMMER

Selebogo BOTSIME

6-5

Selebogo BOTSIME

Ruby SCHUTTE

Jomari NEL 6-5

Ruby SCHUTTE

Eliné VALKS

Na’ilah  OOSTHUYSEN 6-1

Lexi SCHUTTE

Sure&apos; MALHERBE 6-2

Na’ilah  OOSTHUYSEN 

Lexi SCHUTTE

6-1

Na’ilah  OOSTHUYSEN 

Eliné VALKS

Sure&apos; MALHERBE 6-1

Eliné VALKS
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